
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

LEGAL DESC:

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

QUIMBY WAYNE M
ROBERTS MICHAEL J
1135  MYRTLE CT
PORTLAND, OR 97201

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

2,390.33

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

ELK CREEK PARK LT 9 N 10' LT 10 BLK 1

339 S HEMLOCK  

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

0.14
51030AA05400

PROP CLASS:
200509180
101
1008

5862

177.07COMM COLLEGE
34.98NW ESD

LO
1,003.18

118.28SCHOOL 10
SCHOOL 10

School Total 1,333.51
160.33CANNON BEACH

LO
80.09
48.49CAN BCH RFPD

CAN BCH RFPD

347.71CLATSOP CO
58.91CANNON BEACH RD
31.05UNION HEALTH
28.57PORT ASTORIA
36.85SUNSET TRANS

Government Total 792.00
51.06CAN BCH RFPD
61.59CANNON BEACH
26.95PORT ASTORIA
58.96SCHOOL 10
66.26UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 264.82

Total 2005 Tax 2,390.33

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1008 5862

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

796.78
1,561.68
2,318.62

71.71

2,318.62 1,561.68 796.78

227,452

363,739

227,452
227,452

149,507

81,854
81,854

214,232

145,598
145,598


